TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road SaFety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032
Sir,

M3 Cate o
e of BodT
Month and ear of manufacture er codifications
No. of linde rs
Chassis number Asa licable
Engine number or
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
motor As applicable
Fuel used Diesel
H,P,/BHP rpm (Power/Eco m85 Kw @ 2950
Cubic ca act 2596 cc
Makers classification Force Traveller MonoBus
SheII BSVI FM2.6 CR4O2 U
Stand
24+D
rd Body
Wheel base 4020 mm
Seatin ca a cit 24+D
Colou r Asa licable
ULW unladen wei ht 4660 K s
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
or RLW (Registered
weight) as certified
manufacturer
weig ht)
Iaden
by the
7685 Kgs.
Front axle 225 75 R17.5
Rear axle 225 75 R17.5
istered Axle Wei ht
Front axle Faw 3074 K s
Rear axle Raw 46t7 K
Overall len th 8430 mm
Rea r over han
Overall width 2400 mm
Ove ra ll hei ht 2910 mm
M in. round clearance 185 mm
Speed
Lim itin
Governor/(Speed
Function
Maximum Pre Set S eed 80 Km h
2
1
2. Maker's name
3 of vehi
a
4 As
5 4
6
7